H MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701
Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: File ID 12931 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Addendum Status: Approved

File created: 4/26/2021 In control: Procurement

On agenda: 5/4/2021 Final action: 5/4/2021

Title: Microsoft Corporation, Amendment No. 6, to provide for Microsoft Premier support services, extend

contract term to 5/24/22 and amend scope of services, General Fund, contract amount $420,000.00
(MA-PO-16-369) Information Technology

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MA-PO-16-369

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/4/2021 1 Board of Supervisors
Microsoft Corporation, Amendment No. 6, to provide for Microsoft Premier support services, extend

contract term to 5/24/22 and amend scope of services, General Fund, contract amount $420,000.00
(MA-PO-16-369) Information Technology

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

